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Roberts Wesleyan University is providing Golisano Institute for Business & Entrepreneurship graduates 
with credits towards bachelor degree completion and reduced per credit pricing. Listed here is a full 
breakdown of courses for each degree offered. 

Total credits = 72
Remaining credits to complete Bachelor of Science  in Business Management = 52

Bachelor of Science in Business Management

Golisano Institute Courses Roberts Wesleyan Course Equivalency

Accounting I: Financial Accounting Elective BMGT

Accounting II: Managerial Accounting BUAD 4350 Financial Intelligence BMGT

Applied Team Capstone BUAD 4910 Applied Research I BMGT

Business Analytics I Elective BMGT

Business Analytics II Elective BMGT

Business Analytics III (MIS) Elective BMGT

Business Math Elective Math BMGT

Career Development I Elective BMGT

Career Development II: Project management MGMT 3900 Project Management

Career Development III: Personal Finance & Budgeting Personal Economics BMGT

Career Development IV Elective BMGT

Career Development V Elective BMGT

Entrepreneurship I: Entrepreneurial Mindset of Business Elective BMGT

Entrepreneurship II: Business of Entrepreneurship Elective BMGT

Entrepreneurship III: Creating Entrepreneurial Ventures Elective BMGT

Experiential Lab II BUAD 4920 Applied Research II

Finance I Elective BMGT

Finance II Elective BMGT

Finance III Elective BMGT

Managerial Economics ECON 2010 Microeconomics BMGT

Marketing I: Marketing Mix Elective BMGT

Marketing II: Integrated Marketing Elective BMGT

Psychology & Organizational Behavior PSYC 2600 Org Behavior BMGT

Sales I: Introduction to Sales (Personal Selling) Elective BMGT
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Total Credits = 72
Remaining credits to complete Bachelor of Science in Business Marketing = 52

Bachelor of Science in Business Marketing

Golisano Institute Courses Roberts Wesleyan Course Equivalency

Accounting I: Financial Accounting Elective BMKT

Accounting II: Managerial Accounting BUAD 4350 Financial Intelligence BMKT

Applied Team Capstone BUAD 4910 Applied Research I

Business Analytics I Elective BMKT

Business Analytics II Elective BMKT

Business Analytics III (MIS) Elective BMKT

Business Math Elective Math BMKT

Career Development I Elective BMKT

Career Development II: Project management MGMT 3900 Project Management

Career Development III: Personal Finance & Budgeting Personal Economics BMKT

Career Development IV Elective BMKT

Career Development V Elective BMKT

Entrepreneurship I: Entrepreneurial Mindset of Business Elective BMKT

Entrepreneurship II: Business of Entrepreneurship Elective BMKT

Entrepreneurship III: Creating Entrepreneurial Ventures Elective BMKT

Experiential Lab II BUAD 4920 Applied Research II

Finance I Elective BMKT

Finance II Elective BMKT

Finance III Elective BMKT

Managerial Economics ECON 2010 Microeconomics BMKT

Marketing I: Marketing Mix MRKT 2010 Principles of Marketing BMKT

Marketing II: Integrated Marketing MRKT 3400 Advertising and Branding

Psychology & Organizational Behavior PSYC 2600 Org Behavior BMKT

Sales I: Introduction to Sales (Personal Selling) Pers Selling & B2B BMKT
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Total Credits = 72
Remaining credits to complete Bachelor of Science in Health Administration = 52

Bachelor of Science in Health Administration

Golisano Institute Courses Roberts Wesleyan Course Equivalency

Accounting I: Financial Accounting Elective BHA

Accounting II: Managerial Accounting BUAD 4350 Financial Intelligence

Applied Team Capstone Elective BHA

Business Analytics I Elective BHA

Business Analytics II Elective BHA

Business Analytics III (MIS) Elective BHA

Business Math Elective Math BHA

Career Development I Elective BHA

Career Development II: Project management Elective BHA

Career Development III: Personal Finance & Budgeting Personal Economics BHA

Career Development IV Elective BHA

Career Development V Elective BHA

Entrepreneurship I: Entrepreneurial Mindset of Business Elective BHA

Entrepreneurship II: Business of Entrepreneurship Elective BHA

Entrepreneurship III: Creating Entrepreneurial Ventures Elective BHA

Experiential Lab II Elective BHA

Finance I Elective BHA

Finance II Elective BHA

Finance III Elective BHA

Managerial Economics ECON 2010 Microeconomics BHA

Marketing I: Marketing Mix Elective BHA

Marketing II: Integrated Marketing Elective BHA

Psychology & Organizational Behavior PSYC 2600 Org Behavior BHA

Sales I: Introduction to Sales (Personal Selling) Elective BHA

+


